From
Joint Tra nsport Commissioner
(Rules),
The Commissionerate of Transport
and Road Safety
Guindy, Chennai - 600 032.
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
To

Month and
ma n ufacture
As per codifications
No. of cylinders 4
09. Engine number or motor
number in the case of
battery operated vehicle
As applicable
10. Fuel used Stron H brid Electric Vehicle Gasoline
11. 142 KW @ 6000 rpm
t2. Maximum Power Front Motor(SNM):135.3 Kw @ 9000 rpm
Rear Motor 4NM :40.1 Kw @ 4000 m
13. Maximum
Power
Thirty Minutes
t4. Cubic capacity 2487 cc
15. Makers classification "LEXUS NX350h Luxu BS-VI"
16. 2690 mm
t7. Seatinq capacity 5 in all
18. Colour Asa lica ble
19. ULW (unladen weight) 1870 K S.
20. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by
the manufacturer
2380 Kgs.
2t. Number, description, size
and olv rating of Wres as
declared bv the
manufacturer
a Front axle 235 50 R20 100V Radial Tubeless
b Rea r axle 50 R20 100V Radial Tubeless23s
22. Registered Axle Weight
a Front axle (faw) 1180 K S
Rear axle (raw)
(Communication Type Approval
certaficate No. 859 I 2024)
PARTICULARS FOR R.C. BOOK ENTRIES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
M/s Toyota Kirloskar Motor Pvt Ltd, Plot
No.1, Bidadi Industrial Area, Bidadi
Ramanaqar District, Karnataka, 562 109.
3
6. year of
7
B Chassis number As aoolicable
H. P./BHP
Front Motor(5NM):63.7 Kw @ 8480 rPm
Rear Motor (4NM):11.1 Kw @ 4660 rpm
Wheel base
b. 1200 Kqs.
3
22. Dimension
a Overall length 4660 mm
b Rear over hang